

DATE: 2/12/2015

## INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

BID NO.: 50-00112515

SEALED BID

ITEM NUMBER	QUANTITY	U/M	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	UNIT PRICE QUOTED	TOTALS
			VARIOUS CEILING SUPPLIES		
1	12.00	EA	0001-TR-25-3 5/8-3 5/8 Inch X 10 Foot track 25 gauge metal track.	4.20	50.40
2	30.00	EA	0002-S-25-3 5/8-10-3 5/8 Inch x 10 foot metal stud 25 gauge.	4.30	129.00
3	26.00	EA	0003-S/R-5/8-4X10-FC-4 Foot x 10 Foot x 5/8 FC Sheetrock.	18.20	473.20
4	4.00	EA	0004-Sheetrock Mudd, 5 gallon can.	20.30	81.20
5	2.00	EA	0005-Paper tape, 250 feet per roll.	2.60	5.20
6	1.00	BX	0006-SW-9/16 inch framing Tek screws, 5 pound box.	34.30	34.30
7	10.00	CTN	0007-USG 560-Fissured 2 foot x 2 foot x 5/8 inch ceiling tile, 64 Square foot per carton.	47.05	470.50
8	11.00	PC	0008-M7Z-WH-PC-12 Foot Molding ENV White angle ceiling grid.	5.85	64.35
9	12.00	PC	0009-DX/DXL24-WH-PC-12 Foot Main FR White main beam ceiling grid.	8.40	100.80
10	1.00	BX	0010-DX422-WH-4Foot Tee FR White 240 foot per box	552.00	552.00
11	1.00	EA	0011-DX/DL216-WH-PC-2 Foot Tee FR White 120 Feet per box	200.00	200.00
12	20.00	PC	0012-DX/DL216-WH-2Foot TEE FR White	1.70	34.00
13	10.00	PC	0013-DX422-WH-PC-4 Foot Tee White	2.65	26.50